

IndusInd Bank Vs Ravi Kumar & ors.-42-15

Present: Sh. G.S. Kahlon, Adv., proxy counsel for the
applicant/DH.
Respondents no. 1 & 2 ex parte.

List of property not filed. Counsel for applicant/decreed
holder is directed to furnish list of property on 01.10.2018.

Rupinderjit Chahal
ADJ/SBS Nagar
UID:PB0054

Date of Order: 16.08.2018
(Anuradha)
Next Date: 01.10.2018
Purpose:_____