

M/s IndusInd Bank Vs Ravi Kumar-42-17

Present: Sh.PS Bakshi, Advocate for decree holder.
JDs ex parte.

Warrants of attachment not issued for want of list of property. Be issued for 06.04.2019 on filing of list of property within 3 days. Dasti be also taken.

Date of order:19.01.2019

Randhir Verma,
ADJ/SBS Nagar,
(UID No.PB-0165)

(Anuradha- Stenographer)

Next date :

Purpose :